
The Quantity shown may be subject to change
In case of insurgency of  any controversy related to the translation of present document,  the Italian version has official value.

CIAGROUP S.r.l. -  Via P.O.Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO - CF-PI 02214410421  

Pag 1

1

2
3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44
45

46

Fixtures and Fittings

Law Court of Ascoli Piceno

Total Value:  € 11.458,75

Prog. Description 
N. 3 Fitted laminate in part in day and in part with doors
N. 3 chairs in cloth with wheels
N. 3 Desks
N. 2 cabinets with support laminate floor
with glass top table
metal desk with wooden top
N. 38 lockers in the locker room two compartments
metal cabinet
Metallic shelves for spare parts
metallic work table
Pew metal work
N. 2 Forklift Tool
N. 3 desks laminate
N. 2 desks to "L" laminate with drawers
Metallic shelves for documents
armchair 
AN.2 chairs in cloth
metal cabinet
N. 2 laminate cabinets
N. 7 Castor chair
Top element in wood
Top element in wood
Cabinet laminate Printer support
clothes hangers
N. 7 leather chairs with wooden frame
directional wooden desk with drawers
N. 4 Drawer Various forms
N. 8 Writing "L" laminate with drawers
Table laminate meetings
with glass top table corcolare and feet in iron
Desk laminate
Storage wall laminate with internal shelves
wooden cabinet Printer support
wooden cabinet Printer support
Laminate cabinet with showcase
Wood cabinet with 2 doors and drawers
chest of drawers with wheels
Reception desk with laminated top
N. 2 rectangular desks laminate
N. 4 chairs in cloth with wheels
N. 2 laminate cabinets
N. 6 chairs in cloth with wheels
Metal and leather chair
N. 3 laminate cabinets with 2 doors
N. 2 Desks "L" laminate with drawers
Table laminate meetings



The Quantity shown may be subject to change
In case of insurgency of  any controversy related to the translation of present document,  the Italian version has official value.

CIAGROUP S.r.l. -  Via P.O.Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO - CF-PI 02214410421  

Pag 2

Fixtures and Fittings

Law Court of Ascoli Piceno

Total Value:  € 11.458,75

Prog. Description 
47

48
49

50

51

52
53

54

55

56

57
58

59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71
72

73

74

75

76
77

78

79

80
81

82

83

84

85
86

87

88

89

90
91

92

Desk laminate
N. 2 chairs in cloth without wheels
Printer support tables
drawer unit
N. 2 chairs with wheels
metallic work table
Desk
N. 6 Archives metal 4-bin
No two floors from metal work
N. 3 chairs in wood and straw
N. 2 chairs in iron and cloth with wheels
armchair 
wooden table and iron and adjoining Mobile
wooden table and iron and adjoining Mobile
Cmponibile kitchen complete with oven Laminated
Safe
Extension of wood
fabric chair and dralon
Desk iron and rolled
N. 2 Desks working full board ews and neon lighting
N. 2 metal ork Plans
low in iron cabinets
N. 5 chairs in cloth of unique structure
Metallic cabinet
N. 2 Desks
directional wooden desk with drawers
N. 6 Stools
N. 4 Cabinets in wood and showcase
N. 2 cabinets laminate Day
with glass top table
Desk laminate
plastic chair
wooden desk  
N. 2 cabinets Portaraccoglitori
metal coffee table
metal cabinet
with wheelchairs
Desk "L" laminate
Built-in day
in lengo table and glass top
N. 8 without Wheelchairs
cabinet Printer support
cabinet Printer support
Shelf boardroom
Wooden cabinet and showcase 
Wooden cabinet and showcase 



The Quantity shown may be subject to change
In case of insurgency of  any controversy related to the translation of present document,  the Italian version has official value.

CIAGROUP S.r.l. -  Via P.O.Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO - CF-PI 02214410421  

Pag 3

Fixtures and Fittings

Law Court of Ascoli Piceno

Total Value:  € 11.458,75

Prog. Description 
93

94
95

96

97

98
99

100

101

102

103
104

105

106

107

108
109

110

111

112
113

114

115

116

117
118

119

120

121

122
123

124

125

126
127

128

129 metal box
130

131
132

133

134

135

136
137

138

Cabinet with 4 items
cabinet
N. 8 chairs with wheels
driunioni Table laminate
Clothes hangers
Built-in day
Low cabinet with two doors
Small metal cabinet
long desk consists of two tables and two chests of drawers
Table
Desk "L"
N. 2 clothes
Stool fabric
N. 2 Furniture of 4 parts each
N. 3 cabinets low
N. 2 lab tables
metal table with wooden floors
N. 2 metal shelves Office
Cabinet with open compartments and hatches
Drawer High
Fabric Chair
N. 2 Desks "L" laminate with drawers
N. 3 Chairs leatherette
Cabinet down day
N. 3 chairs in wood and straw
Upward Plastic
wooden chest of drawers
metal drawers
metal stool
N. 2 clothes
N. 5 low furniture
Cabinet for low iron
Table for instruments
Drawers
N. 2 sample holder Shelves
Mobile Low portaraccoglitori

metal drawers
Table
Desk "L"
Rising wood
document table
document shelves
with doors table
trolley portavernici
N. 2 Coffee tables countertop



The Quantity shown may be subject to change
In case of insurgency of  any controversy related to the translation of present document,  the Italian version has official value.

CIAGROUP S.r.l. -  Via P.O.Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO - CF-PI 02214410421  

Pag 4

Fixtures and Fittings

Law Court of Ascoli Piceno

Total Value:  € 11.458,75

Prog. Description 
139

140
141

142

143

144
145

146

147

small table
metal lower cabinets
Desk
Drawers
with wheelchair
portafotocopie table
Clothes hangers
small table
Drawers


	Tabella1

