

Law Court of Ascoli Piceno

Total Value: € 11.458,75

Prog.	Description
1	N. 3 Fitted laminate in part in day and in part with doors
2	N. 3 chairs in cloth with wheels
3	N. 3 Desks
4	N. 2 cabinets with support laminate floor
5	with glass top table
6	metal desk with wooden top
7	N. 38 lockers in the locker room two compartments
8	metal cabinet
9	Metallic shelves for spare parts
10	metallic work table
11	Pew metal work
12	N. 2 Forklift Tool
13	N. 3 desks laminate
14	N. 2 desks to "L" laminate with drawers
15	Metallic shelves for documents
16	armchair
17	AN.2 chairs in cloth
18	metal cabinet
19	N. 2 laminate cabinets N. 7 Castor chair
20	Top element in wood
22	Top element in wood
23	Cabinet laminate Printer support
24	clothes hangers
25	N. 7 leather chairs with wooden frame
26	directional wooden desk with drawers
27	N. 4 Drawer Various forms
28	N. 8 Writing "L" laminate with drawers
29	Table laminate meetings
30	with glass top table corcolare and feet in iron
31	Desk laminate
32	Storage wall laminate with internal shelves
33	wooden cabinet Printer support
34	wooden cabinet Printer support
35	Laminate cabinet with showcase
36	Wood cabinet with 2 doors and drawers
37 38	chest of drawers with wheels Reception desk with laminated top
39	N. 2 rectangular desks laminate
40	N. 4 chairs in cloth with wheels
41	N. 2 laminate cabinets
42	N. 6 chairs in cloth with wheels
43	Metal and leather chair
44	N. 3 laminate cabinets with 2 doors
45	N. 2 Desks "L" laminate with drawers
46	Table laminate meetings



Law Court of Ascoli Piceno

Total Value: € 11.458,75

Prog.	Description
47	Desk laminate
48	N. 2 chairs in cloth without wheels
49	Printer support tables
50	drawer unit
51	N. 2 chairs with wheels
52	metallic work table
53	Desk
54	N. 6 Archives metal 4-bin
55	No two floors from metal work
56	N. 3 chairs in wood and straw
57	N. 2 chairs in iron and cloth with wheels
58	armchair
59	wooden table and iron and adjoining Mobile
60	wooden table and iron and adjoining Mobile
61	Cmponibile kitchen complete with oven Laminated
62	Safe
63	Extension of wood
64	fabric chair and dralon
65	Desk iron and rolled
66	N. 2 Desks working full board ews and neon lighting
67	N. 2 metal ork Plans
68	low in iron cabinets
69	N. 5 chairs in cloth of unique structure
70	Metallic cabinet
71	N. 2 Desks
72	directional wooden desk with drawers
73	N. 6 Stools
74	N. 4 Cabinets in wood and showcase
75 76	N. 2 cabinets laminate Day with glass top table
76 77	Desk laminate
78	plastic chair
79	wooden desk
80	N. 2 cabinets Portaraccoglitori
81	metal coffee table
82	metal cabinet
83	with wheelchairs
84	Desk "L" laminate
85	Built-in day
86	in lengo table and glass top
87	N. 8 without Wheelchairs
88	cabinet Printer support
89	cabinet Printer support
90	Shelf boardroom
91	Wooden cabinet and showcase
92	Wooden cabinet and showcase



Law Court of Ascoli Piceno

Total Value: € 11.458,75

Prog.	Description
93	Cabinet with 4 items
94	cabinet
95	N. 8 chairs with wheels
96	driunioni Table laminate
97	Clothes hangers
98	Built-in day
99	Low cabinet with two doors
100	Small metal cabinet
101	long desk consists of two tables and two chests of drawers
102	Table
103	Desk "L"
104	N. 2 clothes
105	Stool fabric
106	N. 2 Furniture of 4 parts each
107	N. 3 cabinets low
108	N. 2 lab tables
109	metal table with wooden floors
110	N. 2 metal shelves Office
111 112	Cabinet with open compartments and hatches Drawer High
113	Fabric Chair
114	N. 2 Desks "L" laminate with drawers
115	N. 3 Chairs leatherette
116	Cabinet down day
117	N. 3 chairs in wood and straw
118	Upward Plastic
119	wooden chest of drawers
120	metal drawers
121	metal stool
122	N. 2 clothes
123	N. 5 low furniture
124	Cabinet for low iron
125	Table for instruments
126	Drawers
127	N. 2 sample holder Shelves
128	Mobile Low portaraccoglitori
129	metal drawers
130 131	metal drawers Table
132	Desk "L"
133	Rising wood
134	document table
135	document shelves
136	with doors table
137	trolley portavernici
138	N. 2 Coffee tables countertop



Law Court of Ascoli Piceno

Total Value: € 11.458,75

Prog.	Description
139	small table
140	metal lower cabinets
141	Desk
142	Drawers
143	with wheelchair
144	portafotocopie table
145	Clothes hangers
146	small table
147	Drawers

CIAGROUP S.r.I. - Via P.O.Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO - CF-PI 02214410421